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SUMMAEY OF SEEYICES
CHABGEABLE ON ,

THE PUBLIC WOBKS FUND,
THE LANDS IMPKOVEMENT ACCOUNT,

AND

THE NATIVE LANDS PUBCHASE ACCOUNT.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

age. PUBLIC WOEKS FUND. 1895-96.

Chargeable to Part I. £
4
5
'«8
13
14
14
15
19

Class I.—Immigration
Class II.—Public Works, Departmental
Class III. —Railways
Class IV.—Roads
Class V.—Development of (xoldfields
Class VI.—Purchase of Native Lands
Class VII.—Telegraph Extension
ClassVIII.—Public Buildings
Class IX.—Lighthouses, Harbour Works, and

Harbour Defences ...
Class X.—Rates on Native Lands
Class XI.—Contingent Defence

257
10,000

180,550
79,631
20,750

1,000
30,000
96,985

20
20

15,300
750

5,000
Total Part I. 440,223

Chargeable to Part II.
21
21

Class I.—Public Works, Departmental
Class II.—Railways

1,800
35,000

36,800Total Part II.
Total Public Works Fund £477,023

LANDS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT22 166,582

32 NATIVE LANDS PURCHASE ACCOUNT 148,991
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